
Lower Deck Lounge Room Version

CONSTRUCTION

Hull Material: Steel        Super Structure: FRP Composite••

PRINCIPAL SPECIFICATION

 

 

Length overall

Beam

Draft

Displacement at Full Load

Fuel Capacity

Cabin

Accommodation

37.16 m

8.00 m

2.51 m

310 t

51.000 lt

6+4

12+7

Max Speed

Cruise Speed

Economic Speed

Range

Int. Gross Tonnage

Engines:

Optional Engine:

*may vary depending on engine option 

   

  

  

  

   

 

14 knots*

12 knots*

8 knots*

6.000 nm @8knots

under 500 GT

Twin MAN D2868 L425 800bhp@2100

Upgrade Engine Option (IMO T-III SCR):

MAN D2862 LE 427 900bhp (662Kw) @1800rpm

Flybridge Main Deck

Upper Deck Lower Deck


